
DETALLE DE TORNEO

SSTemperley -DamS23
Final A

Pokorny, Solange (La Huella)

Monali, Sofia (Fenix)

 3

 0

11

 4

11

 0

13

11

  2

 -2

Semifinales A
Pokorny, Solange (La Huella)

Okuyama, Abril (Peretz)

 3

 2

 8

11

11

 8

 7

11

15

13

11

 8

 13

-13

Monali, Sofia (Fenix)

Perez, Camila D. (Ingeniero Acosta)

 3

 1

11

 6

 3

11

16

14

11
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-15

Final B
Iwasa, Pilar (River Plate)

Iwasa, Abril (River Plate)

 3

 0

11

 0

11

 0

11

 0

 11

-11

Zona B
Pokorny, Solange (La Huella)

Iwasa, Pilar (River Plate)

 3

 1

11

 8

11

 6

 7

11

11

 6

  2

 -2

Perez, Camila D. (Ingeniero Acosta)

Pokorny, Solange (La Huella)

 3
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11
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13

11
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 11
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Perez, Camila D. (Ingeniero Acosta)

Iwasa, Pilar (River Plate)

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 2

11

 2

  3

 -3

Zona A
Okuyama, Abril (Peretz)

Monali, Sofia (Fenix)

 3

 1

 8

11

11

 8

11

 5

11
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  1

 -1

Okuyama, Abril (Peretz)

Iwasa, Abril (River Plate)

 3

 2

 9

11

11

13

11

 4

11

 7

11
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  1

 -1

Monali, Sofia (Fenix)

Iwasa, Abril (River Plate)

 3

 0

11

 9

11

 8

12

10
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 -9


